Kovovy distancéni sloupek H120 D7 M4

SKU

EAN

Barevny odstin
Material

Zpusob uchyceni
Sifka (mm)

Délka (mm)
Vyska (mm)
Sroub, inbus
Zavit

Utahovaci moment (Nm)

Celni kod CN8

MMF1204D07
4744397021151
Pfirodni
Pozinkované ocel
Sroub, inbus

7

7

120

M4

M4

5,05

85446090
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